
 
The University reserves the right to change its schedule of fees without prior notice.                       3-20-2018 Office of University Enrollment 

Eastern University 
2018-2019 Schedule of Student Charges 
Traditional Undergraduate Programs 

 
Effective Fall 2018, Spring 2019, and Summer 2019 

 
Tuition, Room, Board and Fees: 

  Tuition Charges 
Undergraduate (12-18 credits) $ 16,246 per semester 
Part-time Undergraduate (1-11 credits) $ 712 per credit 
Overload Credits  $ 712 per credit 
Summer School Courses $ 712 per credit 
Summer School Online Courses $ 350 per credit 
Summer Online Course, Resident FastPassTM $ 0 per credit (after aid) 
Summer Online Course, Commuter FastPassTM Lite 
High School Students in TradUG Courses 

$ 
$ 

195 
356 

per credit (after aid) 
per credit 

 
 Room Charges 

Basic Housing $ 2,993 per semester 
Single Room Premium $ 600 per semester 
Apartment $ 3,782 per semester 
Room with Semi-Private Bath $ 3,516 per semester 
Suite $ 3,772 per semester 
The Village Apartments $ 8,405 per year 
Summer Room (non-Air Conditioned Room) $ 205 per week 

 
 Board Charges 

Board $ 2,634 per semester 
Summer Board $ 195 per week 

(Board contract required of all students living on the St. Davids Campus, Village residents exempt) 
   
 General Fees 

Student Services Fee, FA and SP $ 195 per semester 
Student Services Fee, SU, SU1 and SU2 $ 75    per semester 

                        

      Miscellaneous Fees  
Application for Admission – Undergraduate $ 35  
Auditing – Undergraduate  50% of program credit 
College Success Program $ 4,223 per semester 
Graduation Fee $ 160  
Green Energy Fee – Optional (Annual) $ 40  
Health Insurance – US Citizen $ Pending  
Health Insurance - International $ Pending  

(All TradUG students: It is the student’s responsibility to waive out with existing, private insurance, 
before the deadline, if eligible to do so.  International students: See the website for your requirements) 

Housing Deposit (returning students only)  $ 155  
    (This is a deposit applied to housing bill and not an additional fee) 
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Identification Card Replacement  $ 15 
Independent or Self-Directed Study (in addition to tuition) $ 310 per course 
Late Payment Fee (per semester) $ 150  
Off-Campus Studies, Abroad/Away   $ 500 per semester 
Parking Registration: Resident @ St. Davids (Annual) $ 335  
Parking Registration: Resident using West Lot (Annual) $ 200  
Parking Registration: Full-Time Commuter (Annual) $ 280  
Parking Registration: Part-Time (Annual) $ 150  
Return Check Fee (NSF or Closed Account) $ 50  
Transcript Fee (one time) $ 65  
    

Course Fees 
Athletic Training Laboratory $ 175 per course 
Introduction to Faith, Reason and Justice (INST150) $ 175 per course 
Introduction to the City (URBN100) $ 175 per course 
Music Instrumental Laboratory $ 175 per course 
Private Music Lessons - For Majors $ 380 per credit 
Private Music Lessons - For Non-Majors $ 440 per credit 
Psychology Laboratory $ 175 per course 
Science Laboratory $ 175 per course 
Student Teaching $ 350 per course 
    

Program Fees 
Pre-Nursing Major Fees 
Nursing Major Fees 

$
$ 

300 
500 

per semester 
per semester 

 
 


